
Molesey Junior Regatta RESULTS Sunday July 19th 2009

Race 
No. Time Event

Crew 
No Surrey Station

Crew 
No. Middlesex Station

Next 
Race

Next Race 
Time

Crew 
No. Winner Verdict

1 08:45 WJ13 1x 119 SWPS-TREVITHICK 120 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 32 10:18 120 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 3L

2 08:48 WJ13 1x 122 GLOBE RC-LISTON-SMITH 123 SWPS-SCOTT 33 10:21 122 GLOBE RC-LISTON-SMITH 4L

3 08:51 WJ14 2x 159 MSRA-WALSOM-BROCK 160 SWPS-JAMIESON 34 10:24 159 MSRA-WALSOM-BROCK 1L

4 08:54 WJ14 2x 161 SWPS-PILGRIM 162 MOLESEY SRA-THEW 34 10:24 162 MOLESEY SRA-THEW Canvas

5 08:57 WJ14 2x 163 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN 164 SWPS-MIRPURI 35 10:27 163 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN 4L

6 09:00 WJ14 2x 165 MOLESEY SRA-COCKS 166 ROSS RC-SARJENT 35 10:27 165 MOLESEY SRA-COCKS E

7 09:03 WJ16 2x 80 KARACHI BC-KAMAL 81 GUILDFORD RC-GODFREE 38 10:36 80 KARACHI BC-KAMAL 3L

8 09:06 WJ16 2x 82 GUILDFORD RC-BIRCH 83 GUILDFORD RC-MYLES-HOOK 38 10:36 82 GUILDFORD RC-BIRCH 1 1/2L

9 09:09 WJ16 2x 84 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 85 MOLESEY SRA-ROBERTS 39 10:39 84 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 3 ft

10 09:12 WJ16 2x 86 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES 87 ROYAL DOCKS RC-CURTHOYS 39 10:39 86 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES 3L

11 09:15 WJ15 1x 174 STAINES BC-GARRAGHAN 175 SWPS-REED 44 10:54 175 SWPS-REED 4L

12 09:18 WJ15 1x 176 GLOBE RC-TURNER 177 MOLESEY SRA-LYSTER 44 10:54 177 MOLESEY SRA-LYSTER 1 1/4L

13 09:21 WJ15 1x 178 SWPS-MCLEOD 179 GUILDFORD RC-TURPIN 45 10:57 178 SWPS-MCLEOD  

14 09:24 WJ15 1x 180 ROSS RC-BLACKWOOD 181 ROYAL DOCKS RC-O KEEFFE 45 10:57 180 ROSS RC-BLACKWOOD 1 1/2L

15 09:27 J12 2x 8 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES 9 ROSS RC-MORRIS 36 10:30 9 ROSS RC-MORRIS E

16 09:30 J12 2x 11 WALTON RC-KEBO 12 MOLESEY SRA-VILLARS 37 10:33 11 WALTON RC-KEBO  

17 09:33 WJ13 4x+ 139 SWPS-JOHNSTON 140 LEH-CATES 46 11:00 139 SWPS-JOHNSTON 4L

18 09:36 WJ13 4x+ 141 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 142 GUILDFORD RC-GREENWOOD 46 11:00 142 GUILDFORD RC-GREENWOOD 1 1/4L

19 09:39 WJ13 4x+ 143 LEH-STUART 144 MOLESEY SRA-COOK 47 11:03 144 MOLESEY SRA-COOK 1 1/4L

20 09:42 WJ13 4x+ 145 SWPS-DENT 146 GLOBE RC-LISTON-SMITH 47 11:03 145 SWPS-DENT 1/2L

21 09:45 J14 2x 33 GUILDFORD RC-GREENWOOD 34 MOLESEY SRA-GABLE 52 11:18 34 MOLESEY SRA-GABLE 3ft

22 09:48 J15 1x 42 GUILDFORD RC-BROWN 43 MAIDENHEAD RC-HOLDEN 70 12:12 42 GUILDFORD RC-BROWN 2ft

23 09:51 J15 1x 44 MAIDENHEAD RC-TREVENA 45 ROSS RC-BOON 70 12:12 45 ROSS RC-BOON 3 1/2L

24 09:54 J12 1x 3 GUILDFORD RC-DAVIES 4 WALTON RC-BUCKINGHAM 50 11:12 4 WALTON RC-BUCKINGHAM E

25 09:57 J13 4x+ 23 MOLESEY SRA-TURNER 17 MOLESEY SRA-VILLARS 66 12:00 23 MOLESEY SRA-TURNER 1/2L

26 10:00 WJ12 2x 107 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
108 ROSS RC-CROSSMAN 75 12:27 107 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
4L

27 10:03 WJ15 4x+ 192 SWPS/KARACHI BC 193 ROYAL DOCKS RC-O KEEFFE 57 11:33 192 SWPS/KARACHI BC 1/2L

28 10:06 WJ15 4x+ 195 GUILDFORD RC-BIRCH 196 MOLESEY SRA-FOSTER 58 11:36 196 MOLESEY SRA-FOSTER 2/3L

29 10:09 WJ15 4x+ 197 SWPS-CLARKE 198 MOLESEY SRA-WOODMAN 58 11:36 197 SWPS-CLARKE 3 1/2L

30 10:12 WJ13 1x 115 SWPS-DENT 116 NEWARK RC-BARNES 59 11:39 116 NEWARK RC-BARNES 2 1/2L

31 10:15 WJ13 1x 117 GUILDFORD RC-STEVENSON 118 SWPS-PIKE 59 11:39 118 SWPS-PIKE  

32 10:18 WJ13 1x 120 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 121 SWPS-JOHNSTON 60 11:42 120 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 1 1/2L

33 10:21 WJ13 1x 122 GLOBE RC-LISTON-SMITH 124 ROSS RC-SARJENT 60 11:42 122 GLOBE RC-LISTON-SMITH 1 1/2L

34 10:24 WJ14 2x 159 MSRA-WALSOM-BROCK 162 MOLESEY SRA-THEW 61 11:45 162 MOLESEY SRA-THEW 3ft

35 10:27 WJ14 2x 163 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN 165 MOLESEY SRA-COCKS 61 11:45 163 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN 1ft

36 10:30 J12 2x 9 ROSS RC-MORRIS 10 MOLESEY SRA- CHAN 63 11:51 9 ROSS RC-MORRIS  

37 10:33 J12 2x 11 WALTON RC-KEBO 13 ROSS RC-TAYLOR 63 11:51 13 ROSS RC-TAYLOR 1L

38 10:36 WJ16 2x 80 KARACHI BC-KAMAL 82 GUILDFORD RC-BIRCH 62 11:48 80 KARACHI BC-KAMAL 2 1/2L

39 10:39 WJ16 2x 84 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 86 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES 62 11:48 86 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES 3/4L

40 10:42 J14 4x+ 38 WALTON RC-COATES 39 MAIDENHEAD RC-MORGAN 65 11:57 38 WALTON RC-COATES 2 1/2L

41 10:45 J14 4x+ 40 MOLESEY SRA-DRYE 41 GUILDFORD RC-MOULDER 65 11:57 40 MOLESEY SRA-DRYE 2 1/2L

42 10:48 WJ11 1x 100 ROSS RC-BOON 101 ROSS RC-GRAY 71 12:15 100 ROSS RC-BOON NRO

43 10:51 WJ11 1x 102 ROSS RC-STEVENSON 103 ROSS RC-REYNOLDS 71 12:15 103 ROSS RC-REYNOLDS E

44 10:54 WJ15 1x 175 SWPS-REED 177 MOLESEY SRA-LYSTER 67 12:03 177 MOLESEY SRA-LYSTER 1L

45 10:57 WJ15 1x 178 SWPS-MCLEOD 180 ROSS RC-BLACKWOOD 67 12:03 180 ROSS RC-BLACKWOOD 3 1/2L

46 11:00 WJ13 4x+ 139 SWPS-JOHNSTON 142 GUILDFORD RC-GREENWOOD 68 12:06 139 SWPS-JOHNSTON 3/4L

47 11:03 WJ13 4x+ 144 MOLESEY SRA-COOK 145 SWPS-DENT 68 12:06 145 SWPS-DENT 1L

48 11:06 J16 2x 55 MAIDENHEAD RC-GRANGER 56 WEYBRIDGE RC-OADES 69 12:09 56 WEYBRIDGE RC-OADES 1L

49 11:09 J16 2x 57 GUILDFORD RC-LAMOND 58 BEWL BRIDGE RC-KOOPS 69 12:09 58 BEWL BRIDGE RC-KOOPS 3L

50 11:12 J12 1x 4 WALTON RC-BUCKINGHAM 5 ROSS RC-LAI 73 12:21 5 ROSS RC-LAI E

51 11:15 J12 1x 6 MOLESEY SRA-CHAN 7 STAINES BC-TATE 73 12:21 7 STAINES BC-TATE 4L

52 11:18 J14 2x 34 MOLESEY SRA-GABLE 35 ROSS RC-JONES 72 12:18 34 MOLESEY SRA-GABLE 1 1/2L

53 11:21 J14 2x 36 MAIDENHEAD RC-BROCKWELL 37 MOLESEY SRA-DRYE 72 12:18 37 MOLESEY SRA-DRYE 2 1/2L

54 11:24 J13 1x 18 STAINES BC-MATHESON 19 ROSS RC-BULLOCK 74 12:24 19 ROSS RC-BULLOCK  

55 11:27           

56 11:30 WJ12 2x 110 ROSS RC-WESTLEY 111 MOLESEY SRA-DELCHIAPPO 75 12:27 110 ROSS RC-WESTLEY E

57 11:33 WJ15 4x+ 192 SWPS/KARACHI BC 194 SWPS-NICHOLS 76 12:30 192 SWPS/KARACHI BC 1/2L

58 11:36 WJ15 4x+ 196 MOLESEY SRA-FOSTER 197 SWPS-CLARKE 76 12:30 197 SWPS-CLARKE 1 1/2L

59 11:39 WJ13 1x 116 NEWARK RC-BARNES 118 SWPS-PIKE 77 12:33 116 NEWARK RC-BARNES 2 1/2L

60 11:42 WJ13 1x 120 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 122 GLOBE RC-LISTON-SMITH 77 12:33 122 GLOBE RC-LISTON-SMITH 1 1/2L

61 11:45 WJ14 2x 162 MOLESEY SRA-THEW 163 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN  FINAL 163 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN 2L

62 11:48 WJ16 2x 80 KARACHI BC-KAMAL 86 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES  FINAL 86 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES 1/2L

63 11:51 J12 2x 9 ROSS RC-MORRIS 13 ROSS RC-TAYLOR  FINAL 13 ROSS RC-TAYLOR 4L

64 11:54 J11 1x 1 ROSS RC-BURDEN 2 ROYAL DOCKS RC-KEECH  FINAL 1 ROSS RC-BURDEN E

65 11:57 J14 4x+ 38 WALTON RC-COATES 40 MOLESEY SRA-DRYE  FINAL 40 MOLESEY SRA-DRYE 1/2L

66 12:00 J13 4x+ 23 MOLESEY SRA-TURNER 24 WALTON RC-GIRLING  FINAL 24 WALTON RC-GIRLING 2L

67 12:03 WJ15 1x 177 MOLESEY SRA-LYSTER 180 ROSS RC-BLACKWOOD  FINAL 180 ROSS RC-BLACKWOOD 1L

68 12:06 WJ13 4x+ 139 SWPS-JOHNSTON 145 SWPS-DENT  FINAL 139 SWPS-JOHNSTON 1 1/4L

69 12:09 J16 2x 56 WEYBRIDGE RC-OADES 58 BEWL BRIDGE RC-KOOPS  FINAL 58 BEWL BRIDGE RC-KOOPS 1 3/4L

70 12:12 J15 1x 42 GUILDFORD RC-BROWN 45 ROSS RC-BOON  FINAL 42 GUILDFORD RC-BROWN 1 1/2L

71 12:15 WJ11 1x 100 ROSS RC-BOON 103 ROSS RC-REYNOLDS  FINAL 103 ROSS RC-REYNOLDS 4L

72 12:18 J14 2x 34 MOLESEY SRA-GABLE 37 MOLESEY SRA-DRYE  FINAL 37 MOLESEY SRA-DRYE 2ft

73 12:21 J12 1x 5 ROSS RC-LAI 7 STAINES BC-TATE  FINAL 5 ROSS RC-LAI E

74 12:24 J13 1x 19 ROSS RC-BULLOCK 20 ROSS RC-MORRIS  FINAL 19 Ross- Bullock 1 1/2L
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75 12:27 WJ12 2x 107 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
110 ROSS RC-WESTLEY  FINAL 107 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
E

76 12:30 WJ15 4x+ 192 SWPS/KARACHI BC 197 SWPS-CLARKE  FINAL 197 SWPS-CLARKE 1 1/2L

77 12:33 WJ13 1x 116 NEWARK RC-BARNES 122 GLOBE RC-LISTON-SMITH  FINAL 116 NEWARK RC-BARNES E

78 13:30 WJ15 2x 182 GUILDFORD RC-TURPIN 183 MOLESEY SRA-WOODMAN 94 14:18 183 MOLESEY SRA-WOODMAN 2L

79 13:33 WJ14 1x 147 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER 148 SWPS-BROWN 101 14:39 147 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER 2L

79B 13:35 WJ14 1x 149 LEH-MOLLOY 199 LEH-PHILLIPS 101 14:39 199 LEH-PHILLIPS 3L

80 13:37 WJ14 1x 150 ROSS RC-MEEK 151 MBC-BOWMAN 102 14:42 151 MBC-BOWMAN 2 1/2L

81 13:39 WJ14 1x 153 MOLESEY SRA-KIEDALSCH 154 SWPS-HATTO 103 14:45 153 MOLESEY SRA-KIEDALSCH 2 1/2L

82 13:42 WJ14 1x 156 MOLESEY SRA-CARR 157 SWPS-HARRISON 104 14:48 156 MOLESEY SRA-CARR 4L

83 13:45 WJ13 2x 125 STAINES BC-LOCK 126 LEH-DUNSTER 105 14:51 125 STAINES BC-LOCK 2L

84 13:48 WJ13 2x 128 MOLESEY SRA-POULTER 129 LEH-BRUCE 106 14:54 129 LEH-BRUCE 2 1/2L

85 13:51 WJ13 2x 130 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
131 SWPS-NEARCOU 106 14:54 130 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
E

86 13:54 WJ13 2x 133 MOLESEY SRA-FAIRBURN 134 LEH-AUSTYN 107 14:57 133 MOLESEY SRA-FAIRBURN NRO

87 13:57 WJ13 2x 135 SWPS-DAVIES 136 GLOBE RC-BUCKLEY 108 15:00 136 GLOBE RC-BUCKLEY 2L

88 14:00 WJ13 2x 137 SWPS-FJORTOFT 138 MOLESEY SRA-COOK 108 15:00 137 SWPS-FJORTOFT E

89 14:03 WJ14 4x+ 167 SWPS-JAMIESON 168 WEYBRIDGE RC-MORRIS 113 15:15 167 SWPS-JAMIESON  

90 14:06 WJ14 4x+ 170 SWPS-PIKE 171 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER 114 15:18 171 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER NRO

91 14:09 WJ14 4x+ 172 MOLESEY SRA-RODGER 173 SWPS-MIRPURI 114 15:18 173 SWPS-MIRPURI 1 1/2L

92 14:12 WJ16 1x 70 KARACHI BC-KHAWAJA 71 MOLESEY SRA-PRIGMORE 109 15:03 71 MOLESEY SRA-PRIGMORE 1 1/3L

93 14:15 WJ16 1x 73 GUILDFORD RC-LITTLE 74 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 110 15:06 74 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 1 1/2L

94 14:18 WJ15 2x 183 MOLESEY SRA-WOODMAN 184 SWPS-TAYLOR 119 15:33 184 SWPS-TAYLOR 1L

95 14:21 WJ15 2x 185 ROYAL DOCKS RC-BAGGS 186 KARACHI BC-SELANI 119 15:33 186 KARACHI BC-SELANI 1 1/2L

96 14:24 WJ15 2x 187 GLOBE RC-TAYLOR 188 SWPS-EASTWOOD 120 15:36 187 GLOBE RC-TAYLOR No race

97 14:27 WJ15 2x 189 MOLESEY SRA-FOSTER 190 SWPS-SWAN 120 15:36 190 SWPS-SWAN 2L

98 14:30 J12 4x+ 14 ROSS RC-PROBERT 15 MOLESEY SRA-TRUMP 137 16:27 14 ROSS RC-PROBERT 3L

99 14:33 J12 4x+ 16 WALTON RC-BUCKINGHAM 17 MOLESEY SRA-VILLARS 137 16:27 16 WALTON RC-BUCKINGHAM  

100 14:36 J15 2x 46 GUILDFORD RC-BROWN 47 MAIDENHEAD RC-HOLDEN 126 15:54 47 MAIDENHEAD RC-HOLDEN Cvs

101 14:39 WJ14 1x 147 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER 199 LEH-PHILLIPS 124 15:48 147 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER 3/4L

102 14:42 WJ14 1x 151 MBC-BOWMAN 152 SWPS-NICHOLS 124 15:48 152 SWPS-NICHOLS 1L

103 14:45 WJ14 1x 153 MOLESEY SRA-KIEDALSCH 155 ROYAL DOCKS RC-KERR 125 15:51 153 MOLESEY SRA-KIEDALSCH 3L

104 14:48 WJ14 1x 156 MOLESEY SRA-CARR 158 BEWL BRIDGE RC-RICHARDS 125 15:51 156 MOLESEY SRA-CARR 3/4L

105 14:51 WJ13 2x 125 STAINES BC-LOCK 127 SWPS-MOORE 134 16:18 125 STAINES BC-LOCK 3L

106 14:54 WJ13 2x 129 LEH-BRUCE 130 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
134 16:18 130 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
2 1/2L

107 14:57 WJ13 2x 132 LEH-WILLIAMSON 133 MOLESEY SRA-FAIRBURN 135 16:21 133 MOLESEY SRA-FAIRBURN 1 1/3L

108 15:00 WJ13 2x 136 GLOBE RC-BUCKLEY 137 SWPS-FJORTOFT 135 16:21 137 SWPS-FJORTOFT 4L

109 15:03 WJ16 1x 71 MOLESEY SRA-PRIGMORE 72 MOLESEY SRA-ROBERTS 128 16:00 71 MOLESEY SRA-PRIGMORE 1L

110 15:06 WJ16 1x 74 MOLESEY SRA-BOTT 75 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES 128 16:00 75 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES 2L

111 15:09 WJ16 1x 76 KARACHI BC-KAMAL 77 MOLESEY SRA-PALMER 129 16:03 76 KARACHI BC-KAMAL CVS

112 15:12 WJ16 1x 78 MOLESEY SRA-MANSFIELD 79 ROYAL DOCKS RC-MORGAN 129 16:03 79 ROYAL DOCKS RC-MORGAN 2L

113 15:15 WJ14 4x+ 167 SWPS-JAMIESON 169 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN 136 16:24 169 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN 2L

114 15:18 WJ14 4x+ 171 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER 173 SWPS-MIRPURI 136 16:24 171 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER 1 1/4L

115 15:21 J14 1x 25 ROSS RC-JONES 26 STAINES BC-CONNOR 132 16:12 26 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN 3L

116 15:24 J14 1x 27 MAIDENHEAD RC-CORIO 28 ROYAL DOCKS RC-KEECH 132 16:12 27 MAIDENHEAD RC-CORIO 2ft

117 15:27 J14 1x 29 GLOBE RC-DAVIDSON 30 MAIDENHEAD RC-BROCKWELL 133 16:15 30 MAIDENHEAD RC-BROCKWELL 3L

118 15:30 J14 1x 31 MOLESEY SRA-BEDFORD 32 ROSS RC-GREEN 133 16:15 31 MOLESEY SRA-BEDFORD 1L

119 15:33 WJ15 2x 184 SWPS-TAYLOR 186 KARACHI BC-SELANI 138 16:30 186 KARACHI BC-SELANI 1/2L

120 15:36 WJ15 2x 187 GLOBE RC-TAYLOR 190 SWPS-SWAN 138 16:30 190 SWPS-SWAN 2 1/2L

121 15:39 WJ11 2x 109 Ross RC- STEVENSON 106 STAINES BC-CONNOR 141 16:39 109 Ross RC- STEVENSON CVS

122 15:42 WJ12 4x+ 112 GUILDFORD RC-GREENWOOD 113 ROSS RC-CROSSMAN 140 16:36 113 ROSS RC-CROSSMAN 1 1/2L

123 15:45 WJ11 2x 104 MOLESEY SRA-MARTIN 105 ROSS RC-BOON 141 16:39 104 MOLESEY SRA-MARTIN  

124 15:48 WJ14 1x 147 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER 152 SWPS-NICHOLS 147 16:57 147 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER 2 1/2L

125 15:51 WJ14 1x 153 MOLESEY SRA-KIEDALSCH 156 MOLESEY SRA-CARR 147 16:57 156 MOLESEY SRA-CARR 2 1/2L

126 15:54 J15 2x 47 MAIDENHEAD RC-HOLDEN 48 WEYBRIDGE RC-JEFFRIES 142 16:42 48 WEYBRIDGE RC-JEFFRIES 1 1/2L

127 15:57 J15 2x 49 GLOBE RC-DAVIDSON 50 MOLESEY SRA-REES 142 16:42 50 MOLESEY SRA-REES 4L

128 16:00 WJ16 1x 71 MOLESEY SRA-PRIGMORE 75 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES 143 16:45 75 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES 1 1/4L

129 16:03 WJ16 1x 76 KARACHI BC-KAMAL 79 ROYAL DOCKS RC-MORGAN 143 16:45 79 ROYAL DOCKS RC-MORGAN 2L

130 16:06 J16 1x 51 STAINES BC-FROST 52 WEYBRIDGE RC-OADES 144 16:48 52 WEYBRIDGE RC-OADES 3/4L

131 16:09 J16 1x 53 ROSS RC-BOON 54 GUILDFORD RC-PIGRAM 144 16:48 54 GUILDFORD RC-PIGRAM 3 1/2L

132 16:12 J14 1x 26 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN 27 MAIDENHEAD RC-CORIO 145 16:51 27 MAIDENHEAD RC-CORIO 2L

133 16:15 J14 1x 30 MAIDENHEAD RC-BROCKWELL 31 MOLESEY SRA-BEDFORD 145 16:51 31 MOLESEY SRA-BEDFORD 3 1/2L

134 16:18 WJ13 2x 125 STAINES BC-LOCK 130 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
146 16:54 130 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
1 1/2L

135 16:21 WJ13 2x 133 MOLESEY SRA-FAIRBURN 137 SWPS-FJORTOFT 146 16:54 137 SWPS-FJORTOFT E

136 16:24 WJ14 4x+ 169 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN 171 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER  FINAL 169 MOLESEY SRA-BROWN 1L

137 16:27 J12 4x+ 14 ROSS RC-PROBERT 16 WALTON RC-BUCKINGHAM  FINAL 14 ROSS RC-PROBERT 2L

138 16:30 WJ15 2x 186 KARACHI BC-SELANI 190 SWPS-SWAN  FINAL 190 SWPS-SWAN 2 1/2L

139 16:33 J13 2x 21 ROSS RC-GRAY 22 MAIDENHEAD RC-PALMER  FINAL 22 MAIDENHEAD RC-PALMER 4L

140 16:36 WJ12 4x+ 113 ROSS RC-CROSSMAN 114 MOLESEY SRA-SPINK  FINAL 113 ROSS RC-CROSSMAN E

141 16:39 WJ11 2x 104 MOLESEY SRA-MARTIN 109 Ross RC- STEVENSON  FINAL 109 Ross RC- STEVENSON 1/2L

142 16:42 J15 2x 48 WEYBRIDGE RC-JEFFRIES 50 MOLESEY SRA-REES  FINAL 50 MOLESEY SRA-REES 1 1/2L

143 16:45 WJ16 1x 75 MOLESEY SRA-HUGHES 79 ROYAL DOCKS RC-MORGAN  FINAL 79 ROYAL DOCKS RC-MORGAN 2L

144 16:48 J16 1x 52 WEYBRIDGE RC-OADES 54 GUILDFORD RC-PIGRAM  FINAL 52 WEYBRIDGE RC-OADES 2L

145 16:51 J14 1x 27 MAIDENHEAD RC-CORIO 31 MOLESEY SRA-BEDFORD  FINAL 31 MOLESEY SRA-BEDFORD 3/4L

146 16:54 WJ13 2x 130 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
137 SWPS-FJORTOFT  FINAL 130 TIDEWAY SCULLERS-

BUDGETT
3 1/2L

147 16:57 WJ14 1x 147 MOLESEY SRA-HARPER 156 MOLESEY SRA-CARR  FINAL 156 MOLESEY SRA-CARR 1/2L
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